
Contractor Name City St. Zip Phone Website Email

Aaron's Well Drilling Inc PO Box 1042 Denair CA 95316 (209) 479-8229 aaronsdrilling@gmail.com

Cal Water Drilling Inc 300 S. Kilroy Rd Turlock CA 95380 (209) 667-7932 calwater1976@gmail.com

Canepa & Sons Inc 14384 Cuesta Ct Sonora CA 95370 (209) 532-1136 canepaandsonsinc.com csonsdrilling@gmail.com

Castle Well Drilling PO Box 1446 Riverbank CA 95367 (209) 968-0104 castlewelldrilling.com castlewelldrilling@yahoo.com

Dan's Water Well & Pump 3494 Camino Tassajara #203 Danville CA 94506 (925) 454-8426 nahlik1@cs.com

Drilling Services, Inc 25849 Hwy 99 Chowchilla CA 93610 (559) 283-3434

Eaton Drilling, LLC 20 W. Kentucky Ave Woodland CA 95695 (530) 662-6795 eatondrilling.com nmiller@eatondrilling.com

Freitas Well Drilling & Pump PO Box 314 Byron CA 94514 (209) 835-2814

Gregg Drilling 950 Howe Rd Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-5800 greggdrilling.com info@greggdrilling.com

Hennings Bros Drilling Co, Inc 1930 Ladd Rd Modesto CA 95356 (209) 545-1185 henningsbros.com wells4u@henningsbros.com

Hydro Resources West 4975 W. Winnemucca Blvd Winnemucca NV 89445 (775) 623-5259

Johnson Drilling Co 23489 E. Kings Canyon Rd Reedley CA 93654 (559) 638-5081 johnsondrillincoreedleyca.com info@johnsondrilling.com

Layne Christenson Co 275 County Road 98 Woodland CA 95695 (909) 390-2833 layne.com

M&M Well Drilling 12610 Mezzadro Ave. Bakersfield CA 93312 (661) 809-1549 mmwelldrilling.com mmwelldrilling@gmail.com

Maggiora Bros Drilling, Inc. 595 Airport Blvd Watsonville CA 95076 (800) 728-1480 maggiorabros.com watsonville@maggiorabros.com

Masellis Drilling 119 Albers Rd Modesto CA 95357 (209) 522-1928 masellisdrilling.com info@masellisdrilling.com

Prieto Water Well Drilling 891 Golden State Blvd Selma CA 93662 (559) 896-4879 d.drillh2o@yahoo.com

Purviance Drillers Inc 17707 E. Highway 26 Linden CA 95236 (209) 887-2554

Quality Well Drillers 260 Airpark Rd Atwater CA 95301 (209) 357-0675 brittany.qwd@gmail.com

Stonehouse Well Drilling 7801 Lakeside Dr Reno NV 89511 (775) 432-2900 steve@shdrilling.com

Woodward Drilling Co PO Box 336 Rio Vista CA 94571 (707) 374-4300 woodwarddrilling.com wayne@woodwarddrilling.com

*This is only a partial list and is subject to change without notice
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The following is a partial list* of well drillers servicing Stanislaus County:
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